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Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

46 Solaris Shalimar Tower - 8 
(Phase 1B)

1621 
days

Sat 11-02-23 Mon 01-01-29

47 Piling 90 days Sat 11-02-23 Tue 06-06-23
48 Sub-Structure 100 days Thu 13-06-24 Sat 02-11-24
49 Superstructure 455 days Wed 01-01-25 Mon 31-08-26
50 Block Work 370 days Tue 26-08-25 Fri 08-01-27
51 Internal Plaster 400 days Wed 15-10-25 Fri 02-04-27
52 Internal Electrical 350 days Fri 21-11-25 Mon 08-03-27
53 Internal Plumbing 450 days Fri 21-11-25 Wed 14-07-27
54 Internal Finish 200 days Wed 13-05-26 Tue 09-02-27
55 Flooring 470 days Tue 23-02-27 Fri 13-10-28
56 Lift Installation 90 days Tue 13-06-28 Mon 02-10-28
57 External Plaster 120 days Tue 12-01-27 Tue 22-06-27
58 Aluminium Door Window 110 days Thu 25-02-27 Fri 16-07-27
59 Carpentry 300 days Thu 19-08-27 Thu 07-09-28
60 External Paint 90 days Thu 03-06-27 Thu 23-09-27
61 Ground Floor Finishes 150 days Wed 03-03-27 Thu 09-09-27
62 Electrical Infra 120 days Sat 03-07-27 Tue 14-12-27
63 Plumbing Infra 150 days Fri 28-05-27 Tue 14-12-27
64 Amenities 90 days Mon 18-10-27 Tue 08-02-28
65 De-Snagging & Handover 90 days Tue 12-09-28 Mon 01-01-29
66
67
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